Fluid property sensor
Continuously validation of fluid quality
Modern mobile equipment calls for a hydraulic
fluid ensuring profitable and reliable operation
Description:
The FPS is a novel fluid property sensor that will directly
and simultaneously measure the viscosity, density, dielectric
constant and temperature of fluids. Relying on patented tuning

FPS sensor FPS2000
Communication cable ACC6NF004
Ordering information
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7272 505 800
NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
NO – Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira
Tel: +351 22 999 7360